
THE ORIGINAL®

ENGLISHTHE ORIGINAL®

1

 4

 5
 5

 5

 5

6

 8

 8

 7

 5

 2

 3

USA 
(800) 222-4296

Spain 
+34 93 628 22 00

Canada 
(877) 278-5822

Australia 
1 300-731 336

Japan 
03 4590 0066 
 
MECHANIX WEAR LLC 
www.mechanix.com

FEATURES

CERTIFICATIONS

New snag reducing mesh wraps the back 
of the hand with a single panel reducing 
additional seams.

CoolPlus® woven-mesh back of hand 
 reduces heat buildup while working.

Freedom-Flex stitched cuff design reduces 
material bunching on the back of the hand  
in encouraging free range of motion.

Welded Lock Ring™ grip thumb panel  
design wraps high wear thumb saddle  
area increasing durability and reducing  
vulnerable stitching.

Touchscreen capable 0.8mm synthetic  
leather palm.

Vented palm heel padding protects from  
light strikes and vibrations while  
increasing breathability.

Welded synthetic leather finger  
coverings provide abrasion resistance  
and improved comfort.

Light-weight thermoplastic resin (TPR)  
hook and loop closure creates a  
form-fitting and secure fit.
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INTENDED USES

•	 General Purpose
•	 Maintenance & Repair
•	 Equipment Operation
•	 Home Improvement

TOUCHSCREEN
TECHNOLOGY

For over 30 years, The Original® has set the standard, delivering unmatched dexterity 
and durability for hardworking hands. This iteration of The Original, refined with 
advanced features, continues to be the go-to glove for professionals and DIYers 

alike. The CoolPlus® woven-mesh back keeps hands cool and comfortable, while the 
Freedom-Flex cuff ensures unrestricted movement and prevents material bunching. 

Built for resilience, the welded Lock Ring™ and abrasion-resistant fingertip 
coverings add durability where you need it most. With a touchscreen-capable 
synthetic leather palm and vented padding for breathability and protection,  

The Original® truly lives up to its reputation as The Tool That Fits Like A Glove®.

MULTIPURPOSE HAND PROTECTION

Product is Imported

 
S I Z E

MG-01 YELLOW MG-02 RED MG-03 BLUE MG-05 BLACK
MG-07 BROWN MG-08 GREY

XXXS-005	 XXS-006	 XS-007	 S-008	 M-009 
L-010	 XL-011	 XXL-012	 XXXL-013

C O L O R

MACHINE
WASHABLE
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